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acmc.com

actp.com

acrx.com

acmb.com

acrc.com

acsg.com

acfx.com

achy.com

accc.com

acns.com

acrt.com

acdb.com

achy.com

actm.com

achy.com

acms.com

achy.com

acrl.com

acbc.com

acps.com

acpv.com

$6,249
1/20/2023

$2,708
12/5/2021

$1,217
4/21/2021

$1,849
3/21/2021

$3,464
10/4/2020

$1,600
8/9/2020

$20,000
5/17/2020

$2,000
6/20/2019

$14,999
8/24/2018

$1,911
12/28/2017

4,950
7/2017

$1,627
19/2016

$5,000
12/19/2012

$1,600
7/20/2011

$1,100
2/26/2011

$7,000
1/9/2011

$1,100
6/24/2010

$1,000
5/22/2010

$2,501
5/28/2008

$4,100
5/3/2007

$2,900
12/20/2006
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