So	rt ▼	1 - 21 of 21	
>	acmc.com auction	n	\$6,249 1/20/2023
	actp.com auction Godaddy		\$2,708 12/5/2021
0	acrx.com auction DropCatch		\$1,217 4/21/2021
>	acmb.com auction	n	\$1,849 3/21/2021
The second second	acrc.com auction Godaddy		\$3,464 10/4/2020
>	acsg.com auction		\$1,600 8/9/2020
The second second	acfx.com auction Godaddy		\$20,000 5/17/2020
	achy.com auction NamesCon Auction		\$2,000 6/20/2019
sedo	accc.com private Sedo		\$14,999 8/24/2018
>	acns.com auction		\$1,911 12/28/2017
sedo	acrt.com private Sedo		\$24,950 11/27/2017
	acdb.com auction		\$1,627 3/19/2016
sedo	achy.com private Sedo		\$5,000 12/19/2012
sedo	actm.com auction		\$1,600 7/20/2011
sedo	achy.com private Sedo		\$1,100 2/26/2011
sedo	acms.com private		\$7,000 1/9/2011
sedo	achy.com auction Sedo		\$1,100 6/24/2010
	acrl.com private Private Sale		\$1,000 5/22/2010
>	acbc.com auction		\$2,501 5/28/2008
	acps.com		\$4,100 5/3/2007
	acpv.com private BuyDomains		\$2,900 12/20/2006